LM5060
September 22, 2010
High-Side Protection Controller with Low Quiescent
Current
General Description
The LM5060 high-side protection controller provides intelli-
gent control of a high-side N-Channel MOSFET during normal
on/off transitions and fault conditions. In-rush current is con-

10-Lead MINI-SOIC Package (MSOP)
NS Package Number MUB10A
Ordering Information
Order Number Grade Package Type NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM5060MM Standard 10 Lead MSOP MUB10A
1000 Units on Tape and
Reel
LM5060MMX Standard 10 Lead MSOP MUB10A
3500 Units on Tape and
Reel
LM5060Q1MM Automotive 10 Lead MSOP MUB10A
1000 Units on Tape and
Reel
LM5060Q1MMX Automotive 10 Lead MSOP MUB10A
3500 Units on Tape and
Reel
Automotive Grade (Q) product incorporates enhanced manufacturing and support processes for the automotive market, including defect detection methodologies.
Reliability qualification is compliant with the requirements and temperature grades defined in the AEC Q100 standard. Automotive Grade products are identified